PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLING
Do Not Discard, Keep For Future Reference
Incorrect Installation Will Affect Your Warranty
Heat Exchanger
Installation Instructions
& Operating Manual
ELECRO HEAT EXCHANGERS
Congratulations on purchasing your new Elecro Heat Exchanger. Elecro heat exchangers are

tion
Flow Rate
(Primary)
Flow Rate
(Secondary)
Pressure
drop
(Primary)
Pressure
drop
(Secondary)
Service
Pressure Weight
Stainless
Steel
EHE25SS 25kW 1.5”/
50mm
26/34mm /
1” BSP m
0.7M³/h /
150gp/h
6M³/h /
1300gp/h
1.4Kpa /
0.2psi
3.8Kpa /
0.55psi
3 bar 2Kgs
EHE40SS 40kW 1.5”/
50mm
26/34mm /
1” BSP m
1.5M³/h /
330gp/h
9M³/h /
2000gp/h
2.5Kpa /
0.36psi
8.8Kpa /
1.27psi
3 bar 3Kgs
EHE70SS 70kW 1.5”/
50mm
26/34mm /
1” BSP m
3M³/h /
660gp/h
13M³/h /
2800gp/h
6.0Kpa /
0.86psi
13.7 /
1.98psi
3 bar 4Kgs
Titanium
EHE25T 25kW 1.5”/
50mm
26/34mm /
1” BSP m
0.7M³/h /
150gp/h
6M³/h /
1300gp/h
1.4Kpa /
0.2psi
3.8Kpa /
0.55psi
3 bar 2Kgs
EHE40T 40kW 1.5”/
50mm
26/34mm /
1” BSP m
1.5M³/h /
330gp/h
9M³/h /
2000gp/h
2.5Kpa /
0.36psi
8.8Kpa /
1.27psi
3 bar 3Kgs
EHE70T 70kW 1.5”/
50mm
26/34mm /
1” BSP m
3M³/h /